© 2021 Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc.
    All rights reserved
Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc. reserves the right to make changes in specifications
and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice or obligation and
will not be liable for any consequences resulting from the use of this publication.
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada
Tel.: 1-888-839-4624

e in Canada
PAGE 2/
HOUSING CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
C A 2 5 5 0 U
MODEL
SERIES
ORDERING CODES
MODEL SERIES
BAFFLE (BAFRE2550) / REFLECTOR (REFRE2550)
OPTIONAL
CA 2550U
CA Remodel Housing 2550U Universal 3-1/2" Series
-01
-02
PHENOLIC BAFFLE
White
Black
-BK
-CL
SPECULAR REFLECTOR
Black
Clear
Required if you want to use a collar
SPECIFICATIONS (CONT’D)
COMPATIBLE
ACCESSORIES
COLLAR — C2550
(The C2550 collar requires either a BAFRE2550 baffle
or a REFRE2550 reflector for fixed.)
Die-formed steel.
Different finishes available:
POWDER COAT PAINTED (Standard)
White (-01), Black (-02), Architectural Bronze (-05), Antique Cooper (-06),
Matte White (-11), Matte Black (-22) and Polar Grey (-25)
PLATED (Premium)
24K Gold Plated (-03), Chrome (-04), Brushed Chrome (-04BR),
Brushed Nickel (-12BR) and Satin Nickel (-13)
Opening Adaptor (see ordering code)
Phenolic Baffles (see ordering code)
Mounting Plates (see ordering code)
Goof rings (see ordering code)
Ø 3-3/8"
(86 mm)
Ø 4-9/16"
(116 mm)
1/8"
(3 mm)
C2550-13 (illustrated)
Black
BAFRE2550-02
Clear
REFRE2550-CL
Black
REFRE2550-BK
SPECULAR REFLECTOR
White
BAFRE2550-01
PHENOLIC BAFFLES
Damp
locations
  M
ad
e in Canada
© 2021 Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc.
    All rights reserved
Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc. reserves the right to make changes in specifications